
Business 

Planning

Conservation & 

Environment

Contextual 

Content, 

Connecting 

People

Healthy Lifestyle
Optimised 

Mobility 
Others

2359 Media Wong Hong Ting Co-Founder hongting.wong@2359media.com

-Mobile app development

-Mobile web development Member N N N N Y

2359 Media Lu Huilin Mobile Analyst huilin.lu@2359media.com

Agency for Science, 

Technology and 

Research (A*STAR), 

Institute for Infocomm 

Research Kanagasabai Rajaraman

Research Scientist, Data 

Mining kanagasa@i2r.a-star.edu.sg

-Enterprise data/web 

services technologies

-Semantic technology 

infrastructure

-Own-related Ips (patents, 

technical know-how) Member Y N Y Y Y

-A platform for semi-automated mashups of 

data/we services (large-scale) so as to 

provide a fast, scalable & sustainable 

application development across multiple 

domains)

-Platform for data sourcing, delivery and 

provisioning
Agency for Science, 

Technology and 

Research (A*STAR), 

Institute for Infocomm 

Research Feng Yuzhang

Research Scientist, Data 

Mining yfeng@i2r.a-star.edu.sg

Data analytics and 

application platform R&D Member N Y Y Y Y

AGT International Chua Yiting Business Analyst, Sales CYiting@agtinternational.com

AGT International Chintan Rasogi Business Analyst, Sales CRastogi@agtinternational.com

 Alpha Salmon Pte Ltd Terence Chang Director terence.chang@alphasalmon.com

Applied NFC Edmund Soh Director Edmund.soh@appliednfc.com

Astee Global Advisors Stan Tan CEO/Director stan@asteeglobal.com

-Business matching

-Industrial Automation Member Y N Y N N
Applications using RFID

Avanade Asia Kelvin Wo

VP & Country Manager, 

Singapore kevin.wo@avanade.com

Delivery on Microsoft 

platform whether 

specifically as BI or also for 

mobility and cloud hosting Either Y Y N Y Y

Based on partnership with some of the 

agencies, we would be more than happy to 

engage as a discussion on how to best 

leverage data.gov.sg.

Avanade Asia Pascal Brenner

Head of Business 

Intelligence pascal.brenner@avanade.com

Carbon Chew Lip-Heng Director chew@carbon.com.sg

CMIE SINGAPORE  PVT 

LTD SUDHA  RAMASWAMY

CHIEF EXECUTIVE 

OFFICER - SINGAPORE sanand@cmie.com

-Private and Public Sector 

Finance and Economic 

Data

-Analysis and application 

development for analysis 

and presentation Lead Y N N N N

Analysis of financial data including annual 

reports of Singapore companies to build an 

application for in-depth analysis and report 

presentation to be used by corporate, 

investment companies, banks, auditors and 

academics. 
CMIE SINGAPORE  PVT 

LTD ANAND K PAI DIRECTOR anandpai@cmie.com

Cold Storage Eric Pang

IT Manager, Retail 

Business ckpang@coldstorage.com.sg

Creative Media Concept Jerry Business Development jerry@creativemediaconcept.com Application Development Member Y N Y Y Y

CrimsonLogic Wilson Tan Senior Account Executive wilsontan@crimsonlogic.com

-Application Development

-Business 

Analytics/Intelligence Lead Y N Y N Y

-We provide ACRA XBRL data, thus looking 

for partners who can work with us to mash 

other government data with ACRA data 

creatively. 

CrimsonLogic Eunice Tan

Manager, Business 

Development eunicetan@crimsonlogic.com

-Application Development

-Project management

-Marketing & Adoption, 

Operation

-Infrastructure Consultancy 

& Implementation Lead Y N Y N Y

Services to facilitate

-supply chain users

-legal users

-healthcare users

-other areas

CrimsonLogic Shanti Ramanujalu

 Senior Marketing 

Manager shanti@crimsonlogic.com

CrimsonLogic Shireen Chan

 Senior Marketing 

Executive shireenchen@crimsonlogic.com

DP INFORMATION 

GROUP Eustace Fernandez

Senior Director, HR & 

Strategic Marketing eustace@dpgroup.com.sg

Data Analytics

-Product credit & business 

information

-Registration, litigation & 

financial data

-Default probability of 

companies

-Credit scoring of 

individuals Lead Y N Y N N

Ecquaria Technologies 

Pte Ltd Ms Grace Chau Sales Manager gracechau@ecquaria.com

Ecquaria Technologies 

Pte Ltd Mr Chandra Sukiman Consultant chandra@ecquaria.com

Elixir Technology Pte 

Ltd    Lau Shih Hor CEO shihhor@elixirtech.com

What is your company's 

key capability for this 

CFC?

Are you looking to be the 

lead or member of a 

Consortium?

Which focus area(s) are your company interested in:

Proposal (if any)
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Elixir Technology Pte 

Ltd    Brenda Yeo Sales Manager brenda@elixirtech.com

Emerge Consulting Pte 

Ltd

Larry Lim  

Senior Consultant dinah.leong@emerge-consult.com

Management consulting 

focus on customer 

experience Member Y N N N N

Esri Jason Wong 

Business Development 

Manager jwong@esrisa.com

GIS Consultancy Services 

& Development Member Y Y Y Y Y

Esri Thomas Pramotedham Commercial Director thomasp@esrisa.com

Experian Marketing 

Services Garland Wong Business Development Garland.wong@sg.experian.com

GS1 Singapore Limited Nick Lee Sheng Weng Business Director nick.lee@gs1.org,sg

Global Data 

Synchronisation Network - 

9 million companies 

registered worldwide Lead

Global 

Standardisation 

Adoption

To integrate GS1 Global Data 

Synchronisation Network (GDSN) to 

data.gov.sg

To allow recall, traceability, product safety, 

B2B, B2C usage.

GeoICON Pte. Ltd

Shanmugam 

Ganeshkumar VP-Consulting Services ganesh@geoicon.com

Global ShowNearby Pte 

Ltd Lilian Seah CEO, lilian@shownearby.com Application Development Either Y Y N N N
Data Market

Global ShowNearby Pte 

Ltd Andrew Tan

General Sales Manager, 

Departments: Sales andrew@shownearby.com

Global Yellow Pages Ltd

John David Barrete 

Sarmiento

Product Manager, 

Business Solutions john.sarmiento@yellowpages.com.sg

Global Yellow Pages Ltd Melody Wong Applications Manager melody.wong@yellowpages.com.sg

-User Data

Data Mashups Lead Y Y Y Y Y

GoodTech Pte Ltd

Martin Wang Technical Director

Technology Department

martin@goodtech.com.sg

GreenWave Reality Mr Allan Han-Huei TEO Managing Director allan@greenwavereality.com

Products and services for 

home energy monitoring 

and management. Lead N y N N N

Demand response 

management 

mechanisms 

through data 

analytics and 

decision 

support/automatio

n

GreenWave Reality Dr Kong-wei LYE

Senior Research 

Engineer kongwei.lye@greenwavereality.com

Han's Lim Meow Koon HR Specialist mkliew@hans.com.sg

Hapticus Amir Nivy CEO amir@hapticus.com

Hapticus Gideon Simons CTO gideon@hapticus.com

HID Global - Identity 

Assurance Andy Yeo Sales Manager, ASEAN ayeo@actividentity.com 

-Identity assurance in 

assessing data.

-Tech/Product vendor 

seeking SI partners and 

app developers in these 

areas:

-versatile authentication 

server and devices

-converged (PACS +  

LACS) access control

-cloud security with FDS 

(Fraud Detection Security)

-NFC for mobile devices Y It Security

HID Global - Identity 

Assurance Edwardcher Monreal 

Professional Services, 

APAC emonreal@actividentity.com

Hitachi Asia Pte Ltd 

(R&D) Cao Anda Assistant BD manager acao@has.hitachi.com.sg

Hitachi Asia Pte Ltd 

(R&D) Lin Wujuan Project Leader wjlin@has.hitachi.com.sg

Hyprcube Consulting Pte 

Ltd Hoden Wan Director hoden@hypercube.com.sg

Hyprcube Consulting Pte 

Ltd Damian Leong

Customer Solutions 

Manager damian.leong@hypercube.com.sg

Latize Vikram Mengi Director vikram@latize.com

Latize SP Raja Chief Technologist Raja@latize.com

Lightbridge Analytics

 Regis Cabaret

Director, Partner

-System integration

-Data Analytics

-Application development Lead Y N N Y Y

Lightbridge Analytics Koh Kok Wee

Director, Project 

Management kokwee.koh@lbridgeanalytics.com

Lightbridge Analytics Ryan Benner

Business Development 

Leader ryan.benner@lbridgeanalytics.com

MagicSoft Asia Vincent Tan

Business Development 

Manager Vincent@magicsoft-asia.com
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Micorusability/TASA 

Global Tahira Sultan Director tahira.sultan@microusability.com

-Usability, HCI Consulting

-Optimised mobility through 

iPhone mobile application 

developed for 

enforcement, insurance 

companies, airlines, save 

lives Member N Y Y Y Y Secure lives

The value is for enforcement and insurance 

agencies.

The data we collect for crime and critical data 

answer the what, when, where and who of 

the crime and critical events. 

Micorusability/TASA 

Global Saud Sultan CEO saud.sultan@microusability.com

Mindteck Singapore Pte 

Ltd Jacob Pillay Snr. Vice President jacob.pillay@mindteck.com

Mindteck Singapore Pte 

Ltd Neelam Mishra                 

Director Business 

Development  neelam.mishra@sg.mindteck.com               

-Mobility 

-Data Analytics

-Application Development

Smart Energy 

Solutions/Wireless Member N N Y N Y

-Smart Energy 

Solutions

-Logistics & 

Supply Chain

Mindteck Singapore Pte 

Ltd  Shiva Krishnamurthy

Practice Head – IT 

Services shiva.krishnamurthy@mindteck.com               

NCS Ng Mun Leng, James 

Senior Director, Strategic 

Planning & Research jamesng@ncs.com.sg

NCS Ng Hwee Siong Shaun

Deputy Director, Strategic 

Planning & Research hsng@ncs.com.sg

NCS

Melissa Wong Zheng 

Xuan

Manager, Strategic 

Planning & Research melissawong@ncs.com.sg

NCS Chua S Y Jimmy

Senior Manager, 

Business Development jimmyc@ncs.com.sg

NCS Kristie Wee C Y

Senior Manager, 

Business Development kristie@ncs.com.sg

NCS Ng Tzeh Huey

Deputy Director, 

Business Application 

Support tzehhuey@ncs.com.sg

NCS  Pok Yue Kwong Adrian

General Manager, 

Business Application 

Support adrianpok@ncs.com.sg

NCS Barrett Chong

General Manager, 

Business Application 

Support barrettchong@ncs.com.sg

Newton Circus Alek Cannaan Engineer alek.cannan@newton-circus.com

-Sustainable business 

innovation

-Crowd sourcing

-Urban Innovation

-User experience design Member N Y N Y Y

Any other general 

areas on 

analytics. 

Omron Melvin Goh Engineer kohbs@ap.omron.com

Onedropanalytics.com Vivek Director vr@thenewlead.com

-Business Planning Data

-6, 000, 000+ data points 

of businesses in 

Singapore, SEA etc. Either Y N N N N

Company, Industry and Country views of 

data for 325, 000 businesses in Asia

Pitney Bowes Software Sean AW

Business Development 

Director sean.aw@pb.com

-Data analytics

-Location Intelligence

-Data quality Member Y N Y N N

 

Pitney Bowes Software Samrat Manak

Senior Solutions 

Consultant Samrat.manak@pb.com

Potato Information 

Network Saad Chinoy Lead Geek saad@pin.sg

Priority Consultants Cristie Hilado Senior Account Manager cristina.hilado@priorityconsultants.com

Omron Koh Beng San

Manager, Integration 

Sales kohbs@ap.omron.com

PSA Corporation Ltd  Wee Seng Yong

Control Centre & 

Equipment Systems 

Manager sywee@psa.com.sg

Ruvento Ventures Pte 

Ltd Slava Solonitsyn Managing Partner vs@ruvento.com

SCCCI Irene Low Senior Director irene@sccci.org.sg 

SCCCI Chris Foo Assistant Manager Chris@sccci.org.sg 

signal2meaning  Steve HARBICK  Managing Director steve.harbick@signal2meaning.com

Cloud-based solutions for 

predictive analytics and big 

data. Member Y N N Y N

-Semantic mark-up of data.gov.sg source

-Business Resource for small businesses 

e.g. services, meeting places, network 

services

Singapore Information 

Services Pte Ltd Eileen Tan

Senior Solutions 

Manager, Database 

Marketing eileen.tan@insis.com

Provision of database, 

registered users for phone 

line of residential or 

business users. Member N Y Y Y Y

Smart Communities Noam Berda Co-founder nb@scomm.asia
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Smart Communities Christophe Thesinger Co-founder ct@scomm.asia

Key capabilities: Cloud 

based software platform 

(smartcomm) to leverage 

critical data across internet, 

social media, SMS and 

mobile apps.  In the 

context of the CFC other 

companies can leverage 

smartcomm to boost 

productivity for web, mobile 

app and social media 

scenarios. Additionally we 

are considering to 

implement an end-to-end 

scenario (based on 

smartcomm). Either Y Y Y Y Y

(1) Generic platform to increase leverage 

and reuse of data.gov.sg

(2) End to end scenario in the area of 

Health/Safety

SoftSource Solutions Pte 

Ltd  Ong Hui Beng  Senior Consultant  ong.hb@softsource.com.sg

-Enterprise data storage 

infrastructure

-Support for Data Analytics

-Hadoop (Cloudera and 

IBM) Member Y Y Y N Y

Any other general 

areas on 

analytics. 

Splunk Inc  Lawrence Ho  Regional Sales Manager  lho@splunk.com

Star Vision Stella Toh

Manager, Project Talent 

Management stellatoh@starvisionit.com

-Business Analytics

-Data Cleansing

-Data Governance

-Application Development Member Y N Y Y Y

Strategic Data 

Governance Jon lau

Business Development 

Director jon.lau@strategicdatagovernance.com

Strategic Data 

Governance Alvin Wan Solution Director Alvin.wan@strategicdatagovernance.com

Strategic Data 

Governance Edward Lee Business Manager edlee@strategicdatagovernance.com

StreetSine  Pok Xiao Guo Deputy CTO   xiaoguo.pok@streetsine.com

StreetSine  Sam Baker   CEO sam.baker@streetsine.com

Swarm Intelligence Yin Shanyang Principal Engineer yang@swarm.is

Sysware Trevor Goh Country Manager trevor@systexgroup.com

Big data analytics tool and 

related services Member Y Y Y Y Y
In the area of transport and logistics

Sysware Adrian Tan

Regional Business 

Development Manager adrian@systexgroup.com

Tech Mahindra 

Singapore Parthasarathy N

Country Manager 

(Telecom) Parthasarathy.n@techmahindra.com 

Temasek Polytechnic  Yin Choon Meng

Senior Manager/ 

Academic Development, 

School of Engineering  yincm@tp.edu.sg

-Enterprise Web Solutions

-Mobile Application 

Development

-Test-bedding 

Infrastructure Member N N Y Y Y

Temasek Polytechnic  Sreedharan Gopalsamy

Senior Lecturer, School 

of Engineering  sreed@tp.edu.sg 

Thesys South East Asia 

(Thesys SEA PTE LTD) Gyorgy Lajtai Director Gyorgy.lajtai@thesys-group.com

-Data Analytics (Data 

Mining, Math Statistics and 

Optimisation) Lead Y N N N N

Health data and 

data analyses

We would share our experiences in CEE 

about health data collection, analyses and 

business cases as well as the use for optimal 

health policy decisions. 

Thesys South East Asia 

(Thesys SEA PTE LTD) Dr Gabor Benedek

Head of Product 

Innovation Gabor.benedek@thesys-group.com

Toshiba

Chok Liong 

Meng                 

                       

Assistant General 

Manager     liong_meng_chok@tasia.toshiba.co.jp

-Data Collection/Sensing

-Data Analytics

-Application Development

-Cloud Computing Leader or Member N Y N N Y

-Infrastructure

-Facilities 

Management-

related

High interest to explore potential 

opportunities in the following areas:

-energy management over cloud computing 

for home, building, facilities etc.

-probe information for traffic management

Toshiba

Yuichiro 

Yamaguchi             

Senior 

Manager                      

yuuichiro1.yamaguchi@toshiba.co.jp                      

    

Toshiba

Lin 

Junhong                           

Assistant 

Manager                           

               

jun_hong_lin@tasia.toshiba.co.jp                            

     

Total eBiz Solutions Pte 

Ltd Soju Skariah 

Business Development 

Director soju@totalebizsolutions.com

TREND MICRO (S) PTE 

LTD  JAMES LEE

DIRECTOR OF 

BUSINESS STRATEGY james_hc_lee@trendmicro.com 

TREND MICRO (S) PTE 

LTD  AARON HOLMBERG

 CHANNEL SALES 

MANAGER  aaron_holmberg@trendmicro.com

Trusted Hub Tan Pang Kwang

Manager, Business 

Development frankietan@trustedhub.com

Trusted Hub Alan Tay Boon Shih

Manager, Business 

Development Alantaybs@trustedhub.com

Ubifrance

Thibaut HUMBERT

Trade Advisor, New 

Technologies, Innovation 

& Services thibaut.humbert@ubifrance.fr

 Zoliotech Pte Ltd  A N Sreekumar

Director - Business 

Solutions sreekumar@zoliotech.com
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